

Holy Fire 2019 SCHOLARSHIP APPLICATION

	Wednesday, September 18, 2019 holyfire@archchicago.org	
	ust be purchased directly through the Archdiocese of Chicago. F scholarship discount code, which will be included in your award ckets.	
Parish, Scho	ol, or Catholic-Funded Organization:	
Name of Pei	son Submitting the Application:	
Address:		
City, State, Z	/ip Code:	
Phone:		
	t the days you will need scholarship assistance to attend Holy	
🔲 Friday, C	ctober 18	
Saturday	, October 19	
Please provid	e the requested information below.	
	Youth	Adult
A. Number	of participants requesting funding	

Β. Scholarship discount level requested:* \Box 25% off \Box 50% off \Box 75% off

* If for some reason you require a discount of more than 75% or if your group needs additional assistance to cover bus transportation, please contact holyfire@archchicago.org or 312.534.3700

Representative applying for the Holy Fire Chicago Scholarship funds should complete and submit this scholarship application form, to holyfire@archchicago.org.

Scholarship Applications due no later than: Wednesday, September 18, 2019.

Applicant's Signature

Date

Instructions regarding this application on next page.

Holy Fire 2019 SCHOLARSHIP APPLICATION INSTRUCTIONS



Thank you for your interest in Holy Fire Chicago and in the Holy Fire Chicago scholarship application process. Holy Fire Chicago scholarship assistance is available to parishes, schools, and Catholic-funded organizations within the Archdiocese of Chicago.

There is a firm deadline to submit applications by **September 18, 2019**. Scholarship decisions will be made by **September 25, 2019 and recipients will be notified via email shortly thereafter. If you do not submit a scholarship application by the deadline, please purchase tickets.**

WHAT WILL THE ARCHDIOCESE OF CHICAGO FUND?

The Archdiocese of Chicago will discount **up to 75%** of the event registration fee. The event cost is **\$38/person**. It is expected that parishes, schools, and Catholic-funded organizations will manage the remaining expenses.

All tickets must be purchased directly through the Archdiocese of Chicago. Please wait to receive your scholarship discount code, which will be included in your award letter, before purchasing tickets.

CRITERIA FOR SCHOLARSHIP APPLICANTS

Please check all that apply

- A parish whose operating costs are subsidized by the Archdiocese of Chicago.
- A school that receives funds from Big Shoulders.
- A school or parish that is currently undergoing an Archdiocesan turnaround or Parish Improvement Program (PIP).
 - A school that is an AIM School.
 - A school or parish for which 2019 will be their first time attending Holy Fire.

We ask you to please be a good steward with this application, and to only apply for this scholarship if you are truly in need.

QUESTIONS

Questions about the Holy Fire Chicago Scholarship Program should be directed to the Office of Lifelong Formation email at **holyfire@archchicago.org** or phone at **312.534.3700**.